
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= OHIO CASUALTY
INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001170000
24140

01/17/2020
12:12:39

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
BRANDY O

202002280000
79430

02/28/2020
12:05:45

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
KAREN

202003190001
09420

03/19/2020
01:44:07

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS ALISHA

202004200001
53830

04/20/2020
03:56:34

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CABECA
RACHEL R

202005200002
00980

05/20/2020
11:26:49

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ABELL LAURA

202006220002
53930

06/22/2020
01:18:57

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SATCHER
KIMBERLY R

202008190003
59930

08/19/2020
10:25:13

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUMERLIN
WILLIAM
LARKIN

202008190003
59950

08/19/2020
10:29:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER
JENNIFER
TINDALL

202009280004
37710

09/28/2020
03:04:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOL BRENT
W

202010150004
68450

10/15/2020
08:12:53

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAGGETT
KIMBERLY
ELAINE

202010280004
91250

10/28/2020
12:26:17

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINN DAWN R

202011180005
28510

11/18/2020
02:02:28

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRY
PAIGE

202011300005
43700

11/30/2020
08:19:00

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALLMARK
JESSICA B

202001220000
29220

01/22/2020
03:03:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLUM
SABRINA G



202003120000
98250

03/12/2020
09:10:09

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURRUS
ADAM
MICHAEL

202003260001
18830

03/26/2020
08:55:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STAINAKER
SUZANNE
ELLIS

202005220002
06600

05/22/2020
02:43:03

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRAGG
LAURA T

202006250002
61130

06/25/2020
11:16:16

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRACY TINA

202008190003
59940

08/19/2020
10:28:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAY MARY
ELIZABETH

202010150004
69760

10/15/2020
12:56:57

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROGERS
LAURINDA S

202010280004
92700

10/28/2020
03:13:38

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNETT
ROBERT C


