Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001170000 24140	01/17/2020 12:12:39	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER BRANDY O						, , ,
202002280000 79430	02/28/2020 12:05:45	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON KAREN						
202003190001 09420	03/19/2020 01:44:07	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS ALISHA						
202004200001 53830	04/20/2020 03:56:34	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CABECA RACHEL R						
202005200002 00980	05/20/2020 11:26:49	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ABELL LAURA						
202006220002 53930	06/22/2020 01:18:57	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SATCHER KIMBERLY R						
202008190003 59930	08/19/2020 10:25:13	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUMERLIN WILLIAM LARKIN						
202008190003 59950	08/19/2020 10:29:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER JENNIFER TINDALL						
202009280004 37710	09/28/2020 03:04:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOL BRENT W						
202010150004 68450	10/15/2020 08:12:53	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAGGETT KIMBERLY ELAINE						
202010280004 91250	10/28/2020 12:26:17	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINN DAWN R						
202011180005 28510	11/18/2020 02:02:28	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRY PAIGE						
202011300005 43700	11/30/2020 08:19:00	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALLMARK JESSICA B						
202001220000 29220	01/22/2020 03:03:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLUM SABRINA G						

202003120000 98250	03/12/2020 09:10:09	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURRUS ADAM MICHAEL			
202003260001 18830	03/26/2020 08:55:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STAINAKER SUZANNE ELLIS			
202005220002 06600	05/22/2020 02:43:03	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRAGG LAURA T			
202006250002 61130	06/25/2020 11:16:16	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRACY TINA			
202008190003 59940	08/19/2020 10:28:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAY MARY ELIZABETH			
202010150004 69760	10/15/2020 12:56:57	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROGERS LAURINDA S			
202010280004 92700	10/28/2020 03:13:38	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNETT ROBERT C			